Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

Representative David Muradian

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

1 Alicia Vazquez
2  Brita Turner
3  Erin Farley

4 Leah Guanipa

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name

5 Apple Tree Arts, Inc.

Blackstone River Valley National Heritage

Corridor, Inc.

- Massachusetts State Police Museum and
Learning Center, Inc.

8 Nipmuc Indian Development Corporation,

Inc.
9 Northbridge Brass Endeavors

10 ValleyCAST, Inc.

City

Northbridge
Northbridge
Grafton

Northbridge

City

Grafton

Northbridge

Northbridge

Grafton

Northbridge

Northbridge

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$20,000

Grant
Amount

$43,370

$42,350

$15,600

$10,760

$6,100
$10,120

page 1 of 3


javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('9_')
javascript:orderreport('13_')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')
javascript:orderreport('30_cf_1889798')

Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

11 Bagche for Music, Language and Art, Inc.

Blackstone Valley Regional Vocational

12 Technical High School
13 Casita Cultura Latina, Inc

14 Massachusetts State Police Museum and
Learning Center, Inc.

15 Milford Post 911 Monument Committee

Nipmuc Indian Development Corporation,

16
Inc.

17 Northbridge Beautification
18 Northbridge Brass Endeavors

19 The Northbridge Historical Society, Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

20 Grafton Cultural Council

21 Northbridge Cultural Council

City
Grafton
Upton
Upton
Northbridge
Upton
Grafton

Northbridge
Northbridge

Northbridge

City

Grafton

Northbridge

Cultural Sector Recovery for

Organizations Total

Festivals & Projects Total

$128,300

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$22,500

Grant
Amount

$11,300

$14,000
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22 Upton Cultural Council

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship

Recipient Name

23 Andre R. Gaines

Upton
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total
City
Grafton

Traditional Arts Apprenticeship
Total

Representative David Muradian
Total

Grand Total

$6,900

$32,200

Grant
Amount

$10,000

$10,000

$213,000

$213,000
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