

FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

Representative David Muradian

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Alicia Vazquez	Northbridge		\$5,000
2	Brita Turner	Northbridge		\$5,000
3	Erin Farley	Grafton		\$5,000
4	Leah Guanipa	Northbridge		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$20,000

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

	Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
5	Apple Tree Arts, Inc.	Grafton	\$43,370
6	Blackstone River Valley National Heritage Corridor, Inc.	Northbridge	\$42,350
7	Massachusetts State Police Museum and Learning Center, Inc.	Northbridge	\$15,600
8	Nipmuc Indian Development Corporation, Inc.	Grafton	\$10,760
9	Northbridge Brass Endeavors	Northbridge	\$6,100
10	ValleyCAST, Inc.	Northbridge	\$10,120



FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$128,300
--	-----------

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
11 Bagche for Music, Language and Art, Inc.	Grafton		\$2,500
12 Blackstone Valley Regional Vocational Technical High School	Upton		\$2,500
13 Casita Cultura Latina, Inc	Upton		\$2,500
Massachusetts State Police Museum and Learning Center, Inc.	Northbridge		\$2,500
15 Milford Post 911 Monument Committee	Upton		\$2,500
Nipmuc Indian Development Corporation, Inc.	Grafton		\$2,500
17 Northbridge Beautification	Northbridge		\$2,500
18 Northbridge Brass Endeavors	Northbridge		\$2,500
19 The Northbridge Historical Society, Inc.	Northbridge		\$2,500
		Festivals & Projects Total	\$22,500

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
20 Grafton Cultural Council	Grafton	\$11,300
21 Northbridge Cultural Council	Northbridge	\$14,000



FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

22 Upton Cultural Council	Upton		\$6,900
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$32,200
Traditional Arts Apprenticeship			

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
23 Andre R. Gaines	Grafton		\$10,000
		Traditional Arts Apprenticeship Total	\$10,000
		Representative David Muradian Total	\$213,000
		Grand Total	\$213,000